
GLOBAL RANKING EXAMMODE REGION CANDIDATE NO GRADE CANDIDATE NAME AWARD

1 PAPER PHILIPPINES 810092 SECONDARY 1 BRIAN JANSEN VALLEJO GOLD AWARD

2 PAPER PHILIPPINES 810091 SECONDARY 1 ALLEN IVER BARROGA GOLD AWARD

3 PAPER PHILIPPINES 810107 SECONDARY 1 LAVLEE JOY BOLAÑOS GOLD AWARD

4 PAPER HONG KONG 11066081 SECONDARY 1 吳羿璋 GOLD AWARD

5 PAPER HONG KONG 10478843 SECONDARY 1 謝卓峰 GOLD AWARD

5 PAPER PHILIPPINES 810106 SECONDARY 1 JULIUS PATRICK GROSPE GOLD AWARD

5 PAPER PHILIPPINES 810111 SECONDARY 1 VINCE MIGUEL BABIERRA GOLD AWARD

5 PAPER PHILIPPINES 810113 SECONDARY 1 MIA EVANNA AGUSTIN GOLD AWARD

5 PAPER VIETNAM 30880218 SECONDARY 1 NGO XUAN BAO PHUC GOLD AWARD

10 PAPER PHILIPPINES 810094 SECONDARY 1 NATALIE MARGARET BALISACAN GOLD AWARD

11 PAPER PHILIPPINES 810095 SECONDARY 1 YURIZ ANN FINULIAR GOLD AWARD

11 PAPER THAILAND 5510363 SECONDARY 1 THANANUT KHONGSINTHAWEESUK GOLD AWARD

13 PAPER HONG KONG 101910035 SECONDARY 1 王邱越 SILVER AWARD

13 PAPER PHILIPPINES 810101 SECONDARY 1 CZARINA MAE NALAYOG SILVER AWARD

15 PAPER HONG KONG 10342424 SECONDARY 1 王子 SILVER AWARD

15 PAPER THAILAND 5510323 SECONDARY 1 CHANYA KONGKATONG SILVER AWARD

15 PAPER THAILAND 5510346 SECONDARY 1 PHATTANUN RATANASANGSATHIEN SILVER AWARD

18 PAPER PHILIPPINES 810096 SECONDARY 1 ALEX CILLAN JR. SILVER AWARD

18 PAPER THAILAND 5510329 SECONDARY 1 KOTCHAPON KULAPONAPICHA SILVER AWARD

20 PAPER INDONESIA 110015 SECONDARY 1 AMARTA ANISA ALIANTO SILVER AWARD

20 PAPER THAILAND 5510348 SECONDARY 1 PIRATPOL PHOLKAJORNKIJ SILVER AWARD



22 PAPER HONG KONG 11051150 SECONDARY 1 鄭海晴 SILVER AWARD

22 PAPER HONG KONG 2457125 SECONDARY 1 蔡致遠 SILVER AWARD

22 PAPER PHILIPPINES 810090 SECONDARY 1 ALEXIS NICOLE REYES SILVER AWARD

25 PAPER HONG KONG 11893863 SECONDARY 1 梁男樂 BRONZE AWARD

25 PAPER HONG KONG 10388815 SECONDARY 1 曾定瑜 BRONZE AWARD

25 PAPER PHILIPPINES 810097 SECONDARY 1 ASHER JOHN CLUTARIO BRONZE AWARD

25 PAPER PHILIPPINES 810099 SECONDARY 1 CELINE KIRSTEN MERCADO BRONZE AWARD

25 PAPER PHILIPPINES 810104 SECONDARY 1 HENREICH JON JACOB CODERIS BRONZE AWARD

25 PAPER PHILIPPINES 810110 SECONDARY 1 VENICE CHED CORPUZ BRONZE AWARD

25 PAPER VIETNAM 30609067 SECONDARY 1 TRAN MINH VU BRONZE AWARD

32 PAPER HONG KONG 11486224 SECONDARY 1 黃家樂 BRONZE AWARD

32 PAPER HONG KONG 9408209 SECONDARY 1 陳星源 BRONZE AWARD

32 PAPER PHILIPPINES 810093 SECONDARY 1 EZEKIEL JOHN SAPE BRONZE AWARD

32 PAPER PHILIPPINES 810112 SECONDARY 1 ZIANNA JASLEEN BUITRE BRONZE AWARD

32 PAPER THAILAND 5510337 SECONDARY 1 NATPAPHAS THITIWACHARAPHONG BRONZE AWARD

32 PAPER VIETNAM 30901315 SECONDARY 1 PHAM KHANH MINH BRONZE AWARD

38 PAPER HONG KONG 10682789 SECONDARY 1 曹銘軒 BRONZE AWARD

38 PAPER PHILIPPINES 810108 SECONDARY 1 LLUVY JOELLE ALIPOON BRONZE AWARD

38 PAPER THAILAND 5510332 SECONDARY 1 MINSU SONG BRONZE AWARD

41 PAPER PHILIPPINES 810102 SECONDARY 1 ERICH NICOLE DAEP MERIT AWARD

42 PAPER HONG KONG 11893860 SECONDARY 1 李奕熹 MERIT AWARD

42 PAPER HONG KONG 11105363 SECONDARY 1 李子軒 MERIT AWARD



42 PAPER PHILIPPINES 810100 SECONDARY 1 CRIS JOVEN CAPA MERIT AWARD

42 PAPER PHILIPPINES 810103 SECONDARY 1 GIADA PIA NICOLA ANG MERIT AWARD

46 PAPER PHILIPPINES 810105 SECONDARY 1 JOSIAH MERRIC NATAN MERIT AWARD

47 PAPER PHILIPPINES 810109 SECONDARY 1 MATT DAVID ESCOBAL MERIT AWARD

48 PAPER HONG KONG 21284541 SECONDARY 1 盧栢良 MERIT AWARD

48 PAPER THAILAND 5530826 SECONDARY 1 PITCHAYAPA KHAMKLONG MERIT AWARD

50 PAPER HONG KONG 10342420 SECONDARY 1 劉翰銘 MERIT AWARD

50 PAPER HONG KONG 10257599 SECONDARY 1 林煒程 MERIT AWARD

50 PAPER THAILAND 5510365 SECONDARY 1 VARISARA JURAMONGKOL MERIT AWARD

53 PAPER PHILIPPINES 810182 SECONDARY 1 DANIELLE ABEGAIL STA. MARIA MERIT AWARD

54 PAPER INDONESIA 110016 SECONDARY 1 RIMA SALSABILLA AZZAHRA MERIT AWARD

54 PAPER PHILIPPINES 810098 SECONDARY 1 CECILIO SEAN TROY CRUEL MERIT AWARD


